Single-Use Pressure Sensors
For Biopharmaceutical Processes
Si
ng
le
-U
se
 P

so
rs
Ordering Information
Luer Sensors Order Nr.
Pressure Sensor Luer PS Non-sterile 30961415
Pressure Sensor Luer PC Non-sterile 30961416
Pressure Sensor Luer PS 30 psi Cert 30961449
Pressure Sensor Luer PS 60 psi Cert 30961450
Pressure Sensor Luer PS 6 psi Cer 30961448
Pressure Sensor Luer PS IP67 30961455
Pressure Sensor Luer PC sterile 30961417
Pressure Sensor Luer PC30 psi Cert sterile 30961453
Pressure Sensor Luer PC60 psi Cert sterile 30961454
¼ in x ¼ in (0.64 x 0.64 cm) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port PDKT-103-03
3/8 in x 3/8 in (0.95 x 0.95 cm) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port PDKT-104-03
½ in x ½ in (1.28 x 1.28 cm) polycarbonate adaptor tee with luer port PDKT-105-03
Polysulfone 3-way stopcock with M/F luer inlet /outlet F branch PDKT-V3PS-000
Hose Barb & Sanitary Flange (non-sterile)
Polysulfone Order Nr.
1/8 in (0.318 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-012
1/4 in (0.64 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-025
3/8 in (0.95 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-038
1/2 in (1.28 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-050
3/4 in (1.91 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-075
1 in (2.54 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-100
1/2 in (1.91 cm) sanitary flange PREPS-N-5-5
1 in (2.54 cm) sanitary flange PREPS-N-1-1
1 1/2 in (3.81 cm) sanitary flange PREPS-N-15-15
1 in (2.54 cm) sanitary flange to 1 in (2.54 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-1-100
1/2 in (1.91 cm) sanitary flange to 3/8 in (0.95 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-5-038
1/2 in (1.91 cm) sanitary flange to 1/2 in (1.28 cm) hose barb PREPS-N-5-050
Polycarbonate Order Nr.
¼ in (0.64 cm) hose barb PRESS-N-025
3/8 in (0.95 cm) hose barb PRESS-N-038
½ in (1.28 cm) hose barb PRESS-N-050
¾ in (1.91 cm) hose barb PRESS-N-075
1 in (2.54 cm) hose barb PRESS-N-100
Reusable Cable Order Nr.
Cable Adapter for Pendotech Single-Use Pressure Sensor – 12 ft (3.657 m) PDKT-650-298
Cable Adapter for Pendotech Single-Use Pressure Sensor – 24 ft (7.31 m) PDKT-650-298-24
Cable Adapter to Minim 2 for Single-Use Pressure Sensor – 1 ft (0.3 m) PDKT-650-298M2
Cable Adapter with RJ12 phone connector to Midgee Monitor for Single-Use
Pressure Sensor – 6 ft (2 m) PDKT-650-298MG
Cable Adapter with RJ12 phone connector to Pall Minim for Single-Use Pressure
Sensor – 6 ft (2 m) PDKT-650-298MN
Accessories Order Nr.
Test cable assembly for PressureMAT accuracy check PMAT-TCA
Pressure Sensor Cable Dust Cover / Zero Simulator for PressureMAT PDKT-650-298CVR
Pressure Sensor Extension Cable (12 ft/4 M) PMAT-EXT-12F
Panel Mount Receptacle for Sensors PDKT-650-298BH
PressureChecker pressure sensor and monitor verification tool PDKT-650-950
PDKT-650-298CVR
PMAT-EXT-12F
PDKT-650-950
Si